Document Engarde 2012 Commonwealth Junior Fencing Championship
19/02/2012 21:50:18 Fort Regent Leisure Centre, St Helier, Jersey JE1 1BB
Thursday, 16th February 2012
Women's Sabre Team

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 7)

name fencer number
ENGLAND 6
WALES 21
SCOTLAND 40
SINGAPORE 43
AUSTRALIA 52
INDIA 56

GUERNSEY 67
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2012 Commonwealth Junior Fencing Championship
Fort Regent Leisure Centre, St Helier, Jersey JE1 1BB
Thursday, 16th February 2012
Women's Sabre Team

Fencers (all, structured order - 28)

name and first name team
CRAWFORD Anna AUSTRALIA
SIMPSON Kitty AUSTRALIA
TAYLOR Chelsea AUSTRALIA
BEDDOE Megan ENGLAND
ITZKOWITZ Aliya ENGLAND
PLEASANT Bridget ENGLAND
RUSHTON Francesca ENGLAND
SOSNOWSKA Izabela ENGLAND
BEAUMONT Rebekah GUERNSEY
HIGGS Helen GUERNSEY
LINDSAY Georgina GUERNSEY
TRENCHARD Lily-Mae GUERNSEY
BHAVANI DEVI Chadalavada Anand INDIA
MEGHA RACHAN INDIA
NEHA KHARA INDIA
PRABHIOT KAUR Pawar INDIA
STEFINA CHALIL INDIA
CARSON Vicky SCOTLAND
DAYKIN Kate SCOTLAND
DICKSON Chloe SCOTLAND
HAMPSON Sarah-Jane SCOTLAND
CHEUNG Sharmaine En-Qi SINGAPORE
TAN HUI EN Janice SINGAPORE
TEO LI LING Charlotte SINGAPORE
YEO Mei Li SINGAPORE
DIXON Harriet WALES
LILLYCROP Megan WALES

NOREJKO Tess

WALES
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Quarter-finals

2012 Commonwealth Junior Fencing Championship
Fort Regent Leisure Centre, St Helier, Jersey JE1 1BB
Thursday, 16th February 2012
Women's Sabre Team

1 ENGLAND ENG
ENGLAND
8 _——
ENGLAND
5 AUSTRALIA AUS 45/42
SINGAPORE
4 SINGAPORE SIN 45/37
ENGLAND
3 SCOTLAND SCO 45/29
INDIA
6 INDIA IND 45/40
INDIA
7 GUERNSEY GUE 45/42
WALES
2 WALES WAL 45/7
SINGAPORE
WALES
WALES 45/27




Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Women's Sabre Team

Team : SINGAPORE Team : AUSTRALIA
1) TEO LI LING Charlotte 4) SIMPSON Kitty
2) YEO Mei Li 5) TAYLOR Chelsea
3) CHEUNG Sharmaine En- 6) CRAWFORD Anna
R) TAN HUI EN Janice

Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name

3) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 5 5 3 3 6) CRAWFORD Anna

1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 7 2 7 10 5) TAYLOR Chelsea

2) YEO Mei Li 15 8 4 14 4) SIMPSON Kitty

1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 20 5 1 15 6) CRAWFORD Anna

3) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 25 5 3 18 4) SIMPSON Kitty

2) YEO Mei Li 30 5 3 21 5) TAYLOR Chelsea

1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 35 5 7 28 4) SIMPSON Kitty

2) YEO Mei Li 40 5 4 32 6) CRAWFORD Anna

3) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 45 5 5 37 5) TAYLOR Chelsea
Team : INDIA Team : SCOTLAND
1) NEHA KHARA 4) DICKSON Chloe
2) MEGHA RACHAN 5) CARSON Vicky
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chadalayv 6) HAMPSON Sarah-Jane
R) PRABHIOT KAUR Pawar R) DAYKIN Kate

Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name

3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 5 5 2 2 6) HAMPSON Sarah-Jan

1) NEHA KHARA 10 5 3 5 5) CARSON Vicky

2) MEGHA RACHAN 15 5 3 8 4) DICKSON Chloe

1) NEHA KHARA 20 5 8 16 R) DAYKIN Kate

3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 25 5 5 21 4) DICKSON Chloe

2) MEGHA RACHAN 28 3 9 30 5) CARSON Vicky

1) NEHA KHARA 33 5 5 35 4) DICKSON Chloe

2) MEGHA RACHAN 40 7 4 39 R) DAYKIN Kate

3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 45 5 1 40 5) CARSON Vicky




Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Women's Sabre Team

Team : GUERNSEY Team : WALES
1) BEAUMONT Rebekah 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) LINDSAY Georgina 5) DIXON Harriet
3) HIGGS Helen 6) LILLYCROP Megan
R) TRENCHARD Lily-Mae
Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name
3) HIGGS Helen 0 0 5 5 6) LILLYCROP Megan
1) BEAUMONT Rebekah | 1 1 5 10 5) DIXON Harriet
2) LINDSAY Georgina 1 0 5 15 4) NOREJKO Tess
1) BEAUMONT Rebekah | 2 1 5 20 6) LILLYCROP Megan
3) HIGGS Helen 3 1 5 25 4) NOREJKO Tess
R) TRENCHARD Lily-Ma | 5 2 5 30 5) DIXON Harriet
1) BEAUMONT Rebekah | 6 1 5 35 4) NOREJKO Tess
R) TRENCHARD Lily-Ma | 6 0 5 40 6) LILLYCROP Megan
3) HIGGS Helen 7 1 5 45 5) DIXON Harriet




Bouts of tableau semi-finals

Women's Sabre Team

Team : SINGAPORE Team : ENGLAND
1) TEO LI LING Charlotte 4) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
2) YEO Mei Li 5) BEDDOE Megan
3) CHEUNG Sharmaine En- 6) RUSHTON Francesca
R) TAN HUI EN Janice R) ITZKOWITZ Aliya
Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name
3) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 1 1 5 5 6) RUSHTON Francesca
1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 3 2 5 10 5) BEDDOE Megan
2) YEO Mei Li 10 7 5 15 4) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 20 10 4 19 6) RUSHTON Francesca
3) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 23 3 6 25 4) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
2) YEO Mei Li 27 4 5 30 R) ITZKOWITZ Aliya
1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 33 6 5 35 4) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
2) YEO Mei Li 40 7 4 39 6) RUSHTON Francesca
3) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 42 2 6 45 R) ITZKOWITZ Aliya
Team : INDIA Team : WALES
1) NEHA KHARA 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) MEGHA RACHAN 5) LILLYCROP Megan
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chadalay, 6) DIXON Harriet
R) PRABHIOT KAUR Pawar
Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 5 5 2 2 6) DIXON Harriet
1) NEHA KHARA 10 5 6 8 5) LILLYCROP Megan
2) MEGHA RACHAN 15 5 6 14 4) NOREJKO Tess
1) NEHA KHARA 17 2 6 20 6) DIXON Harriet
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 24 7 5 25 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) MEGHA RACHAN 30 6 3 28 5) LILLYCROP Megan
1) NEHA KHARA 34 4 7 35 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) MEGHA RACHAN 39 5 5 40 6) DIXON Harriet
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 45 6 2 42 5) LILLYCROP Megan




Bouts of tableau third place

Women's Sabre Team

Team : SINGAPORE Team : WALES
1) TEO LI LING Charlotte 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) CHEUNG Sharmaine En- 5) LILLYCROP Megan
3) TAN HUI EN Janice 6) DIXON Harriet
R) YEO Mei Li
Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name
3) TAN HUI EN Janice 0 0 5 5 6) DIXON Harriet
1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 4 4 5 10 5) LILLYCROP Megan
2) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 6 2 5 15 4) NOREJKO Tess
1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 7 1 5 20 6) DIXON Harriet
3) TAN HUI EN Janice 18 11 5 25 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 19 1 5 30 5) LILLYCROP Megan
1) TEO LI LING Charlott| 20 1 5 35 4) NOREJKO Tess
2) CHEUNG Sharmaine | 22 2 5 40 6) DIXON Harriet
3) TAN HUI EN Janice 27 5 5 45 5) LILLYCROP Megan




Bouts of tableau final

Women's Sabre Team

Team : INDIA Team : ENGLAND
1) PRABHJOT KAUR Pawar 4) PLEASANT Bridget
2) MEGHA RACHAN 5) ITZKOWITZ Aliya
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chadalay, 6) RUSHTON Francesca
R) NEHA KHARA R) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
Name The sco| Hits Hits The sco| Name
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 5 5 4 4 6) RUSHTON Francesca
1) PRABHJOT KAUR Paw 9 4 6 10 5) ITZKOWITZ Aliya
2) MEGHA RACHAN 11 2 5 15 4) PLEASANT Bridget
1) PRABHJOT KAUR Paw| 12 1 5 20 6) RUSHTON Francesca
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 13 1 5 25 R) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
2) MEGHA RACHAN 15 2 5 30 5) ITZKOWITZ Aliya
1) PRABHJOT KAUR Paw| 19 4 5 35 R) SOSNOWSKA Izabela
2) MEGHA RACHAN 25 6 5 40 6) RUSHTON Francesca
3) BHAVANI DEVI Chad | 29 4 5 45 5) ITZKOWITZ Aliya




Document Engarde 2012 Commonwealth Junior Fencing Championship
19/02/2012 21:51:09 Fort Regent Leisure Centre, St Helier, Jersey JE1 1BB
Thursday, 16th February 2012
Women's Sabre Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country

1 ENGLAND ENG
2 INDIA IND

3 WALES WAL
4 SINGAPORE SIN

5 SCOTLAND SCO
6 AUSTRALIA AUS
7 GUERNSEY GUE



